Benvenuti

Welcome to Sole Mio.

Cosiness, enjoyment and joie de vivre -
this is what sole mio offers you

Our Goal is to spoil you with Italian delicacies and to make your stay as pleasant as possi-

ble so that we can welcome you back soon!

In this cozy glory, also enjoy the waiting time.
It won't last forever.

We are happy to host all hinds of celebrations!
You can also use our catering service!

All dishes are available for takeout as well

Sole Mio - Seeterrasse
Hafenstrasse 23
04416 Markkleeberg

Phone 0341 - 3542683
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Antipasti starters
Bruschetta “Vegan 6,90 €

roasted ciabatta with diced tomatoes, garlic,
Basil and olive oil

Avocado Bruschetta “Vegan 790 €

Roasted ciabatta with guacamole, garlic and
olive oil

Beef tartare 100g 18,90 €

with shallots, capers, anchovies, pickles, egg
yolk and toasted bread

Antipasti della Casa ** 1790 €

grilled, spicy pickled vegetables and
Italian sausage specialties

Vitello Tonnato 1790 €
thin veal slices with tuna sauce and capers
Carpaccio di Manzo 1790 €

with lemon, olive oil, mushrooms, rocket and
parmesan

Caprese 14,90 €

Vine tomato slices with buffalo mozzarella and
basil

Insalate - salads
Roman salad ,Caesar” 18,90 €

Romaine salad marinated in Parmesan with
cherry tomatoes, bacon, croutons and grilled
corn-fed chicken

Halloumisalad 16,90 €

Leaf salads with fried halloumi cheese,
Paprika and Mango Dressing

Small side salad 790 €
Large salad 12,90 €

Zuppe - Soup

Pomodoro e Basil small 6,90 €

creamy soup made from large 8,90 €
sun-ripened tomatoes with basil

Zuppa di Pesce small 11,90 €

Fishsoup with mussels, pikeperch, large 16,90 €
salmon and shrimp

Our pasta

With prawns on request. +6,00 €
2 large prawns with shell

Truffle ham +€6,00

Mafaldine Pomodoro 13,90 €

with tomatoes, garlic, olive oil and basil

Fusilli Gigante Pesto [, 1590 €
with basil pesto With prawns

Fusilli Gigante

Bolognese con Vitello 1790 €
Minced veal in tomato sauce

Spaghetti Aglio,

Olio e Peperoncino 14,50 €

with garlic, chili peppers and olive oil

Mafaldine al
. . With pr.,
Salmone con Spinaci e 419,90 €

with salmon with spinach in a tomato-cream
sauce

Mafaldine Scampi 19,90 €
with prawns with garlic in a tomato sauce

Fusilli Gigante con
Punto di Filetto Manzo 19,90 €

with beef fillet tips in red wine jus with stone
mushrooms

Spaghetti Carbonara 16,90 €

with bacon, egg and cream

Spaghetti Tartufo

Spaghetti with truffle

small 17,90 €
large 26,90 €



Pizza

With truffle oil on request.  +1,00 €

Pizza Pane “legan 890 €
Pizza bread with herb or garlic oil

Pizza Margherita“ 13,90 €
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, oregano and basil

Pizza Prosciutto ** 16,90 €
Tomato sauce, cheese, cooked ham

Pizza Salami'? 16,90 €
Tomato sauce, cheese, salami

Pizza Regina 1790 €
Tomato sauce, cheese, cooked ham,
mushrooms

Pizza Diavolo '~ 18,90 €

Tomato sauce, cheese, hot salami,
hot peppers, red onion rings
Pizza Tonno e Cipolla Rosso? 1790 €

Tomato sauce, cheese, tuna
and red onion rings

Pizza Verdure "** “)egan 1790 €
Guacamole, artichokes, paprika,
mushrooms, peppers, Rocket, pine nuts

Pizza Capricciosa "** 18,90 €

Tomato sauce, cheese, artichokes,
bell pepper, mushrooms, Hot peppers, salami,
ham

Pizza Salmone 2# 18,90 €

Tomato sauce, cheese, smoked salmon and
rocket

Pizza ,Sole Mio" "2 19,90 €

Tomato sauce, cheese, rocket salad,
air-dried ham and parmesan

Menue per bambini
Kids menu 9,90 €

non-alcoholic drink 0,2l

small pasta or pizza of your choice or
small schnitzel
with rosemary potatoes

scoop of ice cream

Pesce - Fish

Luccioperca al Pepe bianco 24,90 €
Pikeperch fillet with white butter foam

Branzino con Aglio Spinaci 2490 €

Sea bass fillet with garlic spinach and white
butter foam

Scampi al Forno 26,90 €

Prawns in olive oil, with garlic, parsley and
tomatoes

Carne - Meat

Piccata alla Milanese
con Spaghetti 2290 €

Tender veal escalopes in a parmesan egg
crust with tomato spaghetti

Guanciale di Maiale 2490 €

Braised pork cheeks, potato gratin and bacon
beans

Filetto di Manzo -beef filet 35,50 €

from the grill

Surf nturf 39,90 €

Fillet steak with black tiger prawns,
garlic spinach and Spaghetti Aglio Olio

We are serving all fish and meat dis-
hes with grilled seasonal vegetables,
rosemary potatoes or rice.



Dolce - Dessert

Panna Cotta
with strawberry coulis

Tiramisu
Bisquit with mascarpone

Trentiner Apple strudel

with vanilla ice cream and whipped cream

Gelato Misto each

strawberry | vanilla | chocolate
Stracciatella | Mango-Sorbet

We use environmentally friendly and biode-
gradable Packaging materials. Therefore we
charge a contribution towards expenses of €
0.50 for taking away food.

Ingredients: (1) with coloring (2) with pre-
servative (3) with antioxidant (4) with flavor
enhancer (5) sulphurized (6) blackened (7)
waxed (8) with sweetener (10) with phosphate
(11) containing caffeine (12) containing quinine
(13) with nitrate (14) genetically modified (15)
with dye

Please ask the staff for information on aller-
gens. We're here to help.

All prices are in euro,
VAT saturory included.

3,50 €
3,50 €

8,50 €

2,20 €

Coffee | Tea |Chocolate

All hot drinks

with oat milk on request. +1,00 €
Coffee small ™ 390 €
Coffee large " 490 €
Café au Lait" 4,90 €
Cappuccino small ™ 3,90 €
Cappuccino large " 4,90 €
Espresso single " 3,50 €
Espresso double ™ 4,50 €
Espresso macchiato " 390 €
Latte macchiato ™ 540 €

Strawberry Latte macchiato™ 590 €

Monin syrup' 1,00 €

almond | hazelnut |coconut
vanilla | caramel

Latte macchiato Baileys 6,90 €
Cold strawberry milk 390 €
Tea by Ronnefeldt 4,50 €

Earl Grey | Darjeeling | English Breakfast |
Green Tea | morning dew | Wellness Tea |
Rooibos Orange | Sweet Berries | Refreshing
Mint | Sweet Camomile

Chai Latte 490 €
Fresh mint tea 490 €
Ginger tea | Mint | Lime 540 €
Hot citron 3,90 €
Hot chocolate® 450 €
White hot chocolate® 450 €
Hot Milk 3,80 €
Hot Milk with honey 4,20 €
Chocochino™ 540 €

Hot chocolate with espresso



Aperitifs

Aperol Spritz"’ 0,2l
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda, Orange

Sole Mio Spritz'/ 0,2l
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda, Rhubarb juice, Mint

Sole Mio Royal '’ 0,2l
Prosecco, Soda, Watermelon, Mint, lemon

Sole Mio Sun "’ 0,2l

Sea buckthorn liqueur, Prosecco, Pink
Grapefruit syrup, Rhubarb juice

Hugo 0,2l

Elderflower syrup, Prosecco, Soda,
Mint, Lime

Sarti Spritz 0.2l

Bloodorange, Prosecco, Soda, Lime

Homemade
Lemonades

Mango lemonade 0,3l
Mango pulp, mint syrup, lemon juice, soda

Pear & Ginger lemonade 0.3
Pear juice, fresh ginger, soda
Strawberry-Lime-Mint

Lemonade 0,3l

Strawberry juice, fresh limes, mint, soda, lime
juice

Berry lemonade
with Mint 0,3l

currant juice, blueberry,
mint, lemon

Ice Tea Mint-Elderflower 0,3l

Rooibos tea, Elderflowersyrup,
lemon, mint

3,50 €
3,50 €
8,50 €

8,50 €

790 €

8,90 €

6,50 €

6,50 €

6,50 €

6,50 €

6,50 €

Water

Water pitcher
Still | Sparkling

water with mint and lime

San Pellegrino
Sparkling

Aqua Panna
stil

Selters

Medium

Softdrinks

Coca Colg 3481
Coca Cola Light "34&™
Fanta 3481
Sprite =481

SDEZI 1,3,4,8,11

Red Bull
Red Bull Sugar Free

Juices
Juices and nectars
Apple | Orange | Cherry | Banana

Rhubarb | Strawberry | Currant
Passionfruit | Pineapple

Juice Spritzers

Fresh pressed
orange juice

0,5l
1,01

0,2l
0,75l
0,2l
0,75l
0,2l
0,75l

0,2l
0,41
0,2l
0,41
0,2l
0,41
0,2l
0,41
0,2l
0,41

0,25l
0,25l

0,2l
0,41

0,2l
0,41

0,2l
0,41

590 €
790 €

340 €
7,20 €
340 €
7,20 €
340 €
7,20 €

390 €
590 €
390 €
590 €
390 €
590 €
390 €
590 €
390 €
590 €

4,90 €
490 €

390 €
550 €

3,50 €
550 €

590 €
790 €



Beer
Ur-Krostitzer Pilsner

Freiberger Radler
naturally cloudy

Diesel

Schofferhofer Brew
Wheat Beer

Bottled beers
Schofferhofer alkoholfrei
Ur-Krostitzer alkoholfrei
Caldes Vaizen

Spanish wheat beer

Ur-Krostizer Schwarzbier

Spanish wheat beer

Prosecco | Secco
Champagne

Prosecco
Prosecco on Ice

Moét & Chandon Brut
Moét & Chandon Rose
Moét & Chandon Nectar
Moét & Chandon Ice

Liqueurs
Limoncello

Bailey’s

Amaretto Di Saranno

0,3l
0,41
0,3l
0,41
0,3l
0,41

0,3l
0,5l

0,5l
0,33l

0,5l

0,5

0,11
0,75l
0,2l

0,75l
0,75l
0,75l

390 €
540 €
390 €
490 €
390 €
540 €

390 €
540 €

540 €
540 €
540 €

540 €

490 €
2690 €
790 €

65,00 €
75,00 €
85,00 €

0751 105,00 €

4cl

4cl

4cl

4,90 €
4,90 €
4,90 €

Gin & Tonic

All Gin Tonic are served with

Red Bull Organics Tonic!

Gin Mare (Spain) acl 11,50 €
Larios (Spain) 4ca 9,50 €
G- Vine Floraison (France)  4c 10,50 €
Bombay Sapphire (England) 4a 9,50 €
Sabatini Gin (Tuscany) 4c 11,50 €
Long Horn (Leipzig) 40 9,50 €

Spirits & Grappa

Absolut Wodka ad 490 €

Obstler 4d 590 €
Raspberry | Pear

Hausgrappa Bianco 4 490 €

Grappa ,Dici Otto Lune” 4 6,60 €

Matured in a barrel for 18 months

Digestif

Ramazzotti 4 4,90 €
Jagermeister 40 490 €
Fernet Branca 4 4,90 €
Averna 4 4,90 €
Sambuca ad 4,90 €
Longdrinks

Campari Orange' 8,50 €
Campari Soda’ 8,50 €
Barcadi Cola'## 8,50 €
Havana Cola "#* 8,50 €
Whiskey Cola '*# 8,50 €
Wodka Orange 8,50 €
Wodka Vanille Erdbeer 8,50 €
Tequila Sunrise ™ 8,50 €
Cuba Libre 34 9,50 €
Moscow Mule 9,50 €

Cucumper | e AnEOstura B
London Mule 890 €

Gin, Spicy Ginger, Angostura Bitter, cucumber



White wine '
Chardonnay IGT

Vinicola Serena
Italy | Veneto | Dry
pleasant freshness, light
with a soft fruit note

Freyburger
Mdaller Thurgau

Weingut Deckert
Saale-Unstrut| Dry

02 8,50 €
0,51 17,90 €

0,21 8,50 €
051 17,50 €

delicate note of nutmeg, scent of pineapple

Pinot Grigio
del Veneto Vallagarina

Selezione del Dottore
Italien | Trocken

Hellgelbe Farbe, fruchtbetont,
zarter Schmelz

Weissweinschorle

Dry | Lovely

Rose wine '
Sicilia Rosato I.G.T.

Corte del Mori

Italy | Sicily | Dry
fresh and clear fruit tones
of raspberry and strawberry, elegant

Copperigde Zinfandel
Ernst & Gallo

USA | Californien
Medium dry
a smells of fresh berries
seductively fragrant

0,21 8,50 €
0,51 15,90 €

021 7,50 €
0,51 14,50 €

0,21 8,50 €
051 17,90 €
0,75124,90 €

0,21 8,50 €
051 17,50 €
0,75124,90 €

Red wine '~

Nero D'Avola
Sicilia 2015
Feudo Aranica Stemmari
Italy | Sicily | Dry
fragrant, soft, pleasant finish

Primitivo Salento I.G.T.
[tynera

Italy | Salentino | Dry
Aromas of sour cherries
long finish, soft tannins

Riunite Lambrusco
Rosso I.G.T.

Italy | Emilia Romagna
Lovely
very aromatic, with a skilful freshness
and rounded sweetness

0,21 8,90 €
0,51 18,90 €

0,21 8,90 €
0,51 19,90 €
0,75125,90 €

0,21 8,50 €
0,51 17,50 €

Please inquire about
our wine list!

All prices are in euro, VAT saturory included.
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